SPEC No.：
       SPECIFICATION
        To
      CUSTOMER’S PRODUCT NAME          TDK’S PRODUCT NAME
                     Ceramic insulated capacitors disc type safety standard
 TYPE：ＣＳ××△△２ＧＡ○○○□Ａ◇ＫＡ
RECEIPT CONFIRMATION
                                         DATE:        YEAR       MONTH      DAY

ax
.
340max.
SPEC No.：
Type : CS
T.C  : SL, B, Z5U
Vertical kink long lead (lead style: G / bulk)
 Table-3
Your part No TDK part No. T.C.
Cap.
 (pF)
C-Tol.
(%)
Dimension      (Unit : mm)
D Max. T Max. F φd
 CS45SL2GA100JAGKA SL 10 ± 5  7.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS45SL2GA150JAGKA SL 15 ± 5 7.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS45SL2GA220JAGKA SL 22 ± 5 7.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS45SL2GA330JAGKA SL 33 ± 5 7.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS45SL2GA470JAGKA SL 47 ± 5 8.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS45SL2GA680JAGKA SL 68 ± 5 9.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS65-B2GA101KAGKA B 100 ± 10 7.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS65-B2GA151KAGKA B 150 ± 10 7.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS65-B2GA221KAGKA B 220 ± 10 7.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS70-B2GA331KAGKA B 330 ± 10 7.5 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS75-B2GA471KAGKA B 470 ± 10 9.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS85-B2GA681KAGKA B 680 ± 20 9.5 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS65ZU2GA102MAGKA Z5U 1000 ± 20 7.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS75ZU2GA152MAGKA Z5U 1500 ± 20 8.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS80ZU2GA222MAGKA Z5U 2200 ± 20 9.5 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS95ZU2GA332MAGKA Z5U 3300 ± 20 12.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS11ZU2GA472MAGKA Z5U 4700 ± 20 13.5 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
－１０－
SPEC No.：
Type : CS
T.C  : SL, B, Z5U
Vertical kink short lead (lead style: N / bulk)
  Table-4
Your part No TDK part No. T.C.
Cap.
 (pF)
C-Tol.
(%)
Dimension      (Unit : mm)
D Max. T Max. F φd
 CS45SL2GA100JANKA SL 10 ± 5  7.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS45SL2GA150JANKA SL 15 ± 5 7.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS45SL2GA220JANKA SL 22 ± 5 7.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS45SL2GA330JANKA SL 33 ± 5 7.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS45SL2GA470JANKA SL 47 ± 5 8.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS45SL2GA680JANKA SL 68 ± 5 9.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS65-B2GA101KANKA B 100 ± 10 7.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS65-B2GA151KANKA B 150 ± 10 7.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS65-B2GA221KANKA B 220 ± 10 7.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS70-B2GA331KANKA B 330 ± 10 7.5 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS75-B2GA471KANKA B 470 ± 10 9.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS85-B2GA681KANKA B 680 ± 20 9.5 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS65ZU2GA102MANKA Z5U 1000 ± 20 7.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS75ZU2GA152MANKA Z5U 1500 ± 20 8.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS80ZU2GA222MANKA Z5U 2200 ± 20 9.5 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS95ZU2GA332MANKA Z5U 3300 ± 20 12.0 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
 CS11ZU2GA472MANKA Z5U 4700 ± 20 13.5 7.0 7.5±1.5 0.6
－１１－
SPEC No.：
Type : CS
T.C  : SL, B, Z5U
Vertical kink long lead (lead style: V / Taping)
 Table-5
Your part No TDK part No. T.C.
Cap.
(pF)
C-Tol.
(%)
Dimension      (Unit : mm)
D Max. T Max. F φd
 CS45SL2GA100JAVKA SL 10 ± 5 7.0 7.0 7.5±0.8 0.6
 CS45SL2GA150JAVKA SL 15 ± 5 7.0 7.0 7.5±0.8 0.6
 CS45SL2GA220JAVKA SL 22 ± 5 7.0 7.0 7.5±0.8 0.6
 CS45SL2GA330JAVKA SL 33 ± 5 7.0 7.0 7.5±0.8 0.6
 CS45SL2GA470JAVKA SL 47 ± 5 8.0 7.0 7.5±0.8 0.6
 CS45SL2GA680JAVKA SL 68 ± 5 9.0 7.0 7.5±0.8 0.6
 CS65-B2GA101KAVKA B 100 ± 10 7.0 7.0 7.5±0.8 0.6
 CS65-B2GA151KAVKA B 150 ± 10 7.0 7.0 7.5±0.8 0.6
 CS65-B2GA221KAVKA B 220 ± 10 7.0 7.0 7.5±0.8 0.6
 CS70-B2GA331KAVKA B 330 ± 10 7.5 7.0 7.5±0.8 0.6
 CS75-B2GA471KAVKA B 470 ± 10 9.0 7.0 7.5±0.8 0.6
 CS85-B2GA681KAVKA B 680 ± 20 9.5 7.0 7.5±0.8 0.6
 CS65ZU2GA102MAVKA Z5U 1000 ± 20 7.0 7.0 7.5±0.8 0.6
 CS75ZU2GA152MAVKA Z5U 1500 ± 20 8.0 7.0 7.5±0.8 0.6
 CS80ZU2GA222MAVKA Z5U 2200 ± 20 9.5 7.0 7.5±0.8 0.6
 CS95ZU2GA332MAVKA Z5U 3300 ± 20 12.0 7.0 7.5±0.8 0.6
 CS11ZU2GA472MAVKA Z5U 4700 ± 20 13.5 7.0 7.5±0.8 0.6
－１２－